
Ultimately, our findings show that done right, investing in a thoughtful 
approach to performance management is a powerful way for organizations 
to improve the employee experience and drive meaningful business impact 
while also improving equity. 



Leveraging Perform by Culture Amp improved employees’ perceptions 
of the performance process and career development. Moreover, using 
Perform was found to significantly reduce gender inequities in the 
employee experience.



Building a culture of continuous feedback begins with a series of small 
behavioral changes. Culture Amp’s performance solution empowers teams 
to embed 1-on-1 conversations, real-time feedback, goal-setting, and 
recognition into their day-to-day workflow.


Ready to get started with performance in the moment?


Unlock the power of better 
performance in the moment

Learn more

Providing opportunities 
for self-reflection improves 
employees' perceptions 
of L&D.

Perform by Culture Amp 
closed the gender gap in 
just one review cycle.

In just one cycle, companies 
significantly narrowed gender 
gaps in questions around 
recognition, growth, and 
workload – the same three 
areas where we observed the 
largest gaps initially.

Perceptions of performance 
management improved 
across multiple review 
cycles.

Favorability: The percentage of employees 
who agreed or strongly agreed to a given 
statement.


Average change in 
favorability after one cycle

With self-reflection Without self-reflection

Performance management plays a crucial role in the employee 
experience. However, traditional approaches can be time-
consuming, infrequent, and prone to bias. Providing your 
workforce with tools for ongoing feedback reduces the burden 
during review time for everyone. A continuous approach 
to performance management supports the development of 
high-performing teams that drive meaningful business impact.


To understand the effects of 
implementing Perform by Culture 
Amp, we compared companies’ 
employee engagement survey 
results before and after they 
began using Perform.

We looked at survey results from:

Second 
engagement 


survey

First 

engagement 

survey

C O M PA R E  R E S U LT S

Methodology

Driving impact and equity through 
performance management

166

companies


72,000 
employees


Recognition

59.0%

66.6%

63.6%

Before After

66.5%

62.5%

69.0%

66.7%

67.9%

Before After

Growth

69.3%

74.6%

72.9%

74.5%

Before After

Workload

Favorability Men Women

Manager 

review cycle

Using Perform by Culture Amp

4.4%

5%

4.3%

0.8%

0.6%

I have access to the learning 
and development I need to do 

my job well

I am given opportunities to 
develop skills relevant to my 

interests

My manager (or someone in 
management) has shown a genuine 

interest in my career aspirations 

Change in favorability After 1 cycle After 2 cycles

4.7%

7.8%

6.6%

4.1%

5.3%

5.8%

-1.5%

My job performance is 
evaluated fairly

My manager (or someone in 
management) has shown a genuine 

interest in my career aspirations



My manager gives me useful 
feedback on how well I am 

performing

Our People Science team set out to  
measure and understand the real-world  

impact_________ of Perform on organizations. 



Here’s what we found. 

cultureamp.comThe Employee Experience Platform

WED“Looking 

forward to 

chatting 

   today...”     

TUE

1-on-1

FR I

Goal setting

WED

“You’re 
a star! 

Thank you for...”     
THU

Feedback

https://www.cultureamp.com/platform/performance-management
https://www.cultureamp.com/platform/features/1on1conversations
https://www.cultureamp.com/platform/features/continuous-feedback
https://www.cultureamp.com/platform/features/goal-management
https://www.cultureamp.com/blog/peer-to-peer-recognition-shoutouts
https://www.cultureamp.com/performance-reviews-demo
https://www.cultureamp.com/

